
Journée vaudoise 2009 de
gymnastique artistique

Aigle
Le 16 mai 2009

FSG Aigle-Alliance
17.5.2009 - 15:13:10 © ACVG_mars 09

Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme Préparatoire

Dufour Eléa 8.350 9.250 37.900Cugy-VesinOr 10.500
1.00 1.80 1.80

1 9.800
1.00

2002

Vouilloz Zoé 7.500 8.650 35.250MontreuxAg 9.500
1.00 1.70 1.00

2 9.600
1.00

2001

Eltschinger Charline 9.200 7.400 35.150FreiburgiaBr 9.500
1.00 1.20 1.30

3 9.050
1.00

2002

Rollinet Keria 8.500 7.700 33.250Cugy-Vesin 8.000
1.00 1.00 1.30

4 9.050
1.00

2002

Lenweiler Diane 8.650 7.800 32.350Cugy-Vesin 8.200
1.00 0.90 1.00

5 7.700
1.00

2003
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 1 

Stefanutto Maéva 9.200 10.900 42.150GE-LancyOr 11.250
1.80 1.80 1.80

1 10.800
1.30

2000

Schmid Sonia 8.900 10.800 41.350GE-LancyAg 11.150
1.50 1.80 1.80

2 10.500
1.30

2000

Manrique Andréa 9.700 10.800 41.300GE-VersoixBr 10.600
1.80 1.80 1.80

3 10.200
1.00

2001

Pillonel Marion 8.300 10.250 39.700Collonge-BelleriveDist. 10.800
1.20 1.80 1.80

4 10.350
1.30

2000

Mbilongo Alexia 8.650 9.050 38.500GE-LancyDist. 10.900
1.50 1.20 1.80

5 9.900
1.00

2001

Eigenmann Alexandra 8.600 8.900 37.000GE-LancyDist. 9.200
0.90 1.00 1.20

6 10.300
1.00

2000

Hirtzel Morgane 8.400 9.250 36.350Gym SerrièresDist. 10.200
0.90 1.20 1.30

7 8.500
1.00

2001

Pulvin Lucie 8.350 8.200 36.000MorgesDist. 10.300
1.20 0.80 1.80

8 9.150
1.00

2000

Dubail Emilie 8.050 9.600 35.950Gym SerrièresDist. 9.050
0.90 1.30 1.30

9 9.250
1.00

2001

Noirjean Maëlle 8.150 9.100 35.750Gym SerrièresDist. 9.400
1.20 1.20 0.90

10 9.100
1.00

2000

Elsa Monnet 8.000 8.900 34.850Aigle-AllianceDist. 8.950
1.20 1.20 0.90

11 9.000
1.00

1999

Murisier Victoria 6.950 9.250 34.450Chardonne-JongnyDist. 8.350
0.90 1.20 0.80

12 9.900
1.00

2001

Bouza Emilie 6.700 8.950 33.850GE-LancyDist. 8.450
0.90 1.20 1.20

13 9.750
1.30

2001

Tinguely Charlotte 8.700 8.650 33.700FreiburgiaDist. 6.850
0.90 0.90 0.80

14 9.500
1.30

2001

Tissot  Océane 7.600 8.100 33.700GASFDist. 8.300
0.90 1.10 0.80

15 9.700
1.30

2000

Guilléron Noémie 7.200 8.800 33.650GE-LancyDist. 8.400
1.20 0.90 1.10

16 9.250
1.30

2001

Genuardi Darma 7.300 9.000 33.200Collonge-Bellerive 7.800
1.10 1.00 0.90

17 9.100
1.00

2000

Berset Alexandra 8.300 8.800 33.200GASF 8.600
0.80 1.20 0.90

18 7.500
1.00

2001

Pillonel Amélie 6.950 9.000 33.100Cugy-Vesin 8.700
0.90 1.20 1.10

19 8.450
1.00

2001

Gribben Ruby 7.150 6.800 33.050GE-Lancy 9.400
1.80 0.90 1.30

20 9.700
1.00

2001

Wolfisberg Kirsi 7.850 9.100 32.900GE-Chêne 7.750
1.20 1.20 0.90

21 8.200
1.00

2001

Leimbacher Christine 8.350 7.500 32.800Freiburgia 8.750
1.20 1.10 0.90

22 8.200
1.30

2001

Joly Audrey 6.150 9.450 32.600Morges 8.400
1.20 1.30 0.90

23 8.600
1.00

2000

Guignet Marine 6.750 8.900 32.500Morges 9.050
1.20 1.20 0.90

24 7.800
1.00

2001

Bourgou Julia 4.550 9.450 31.300Cugy-Vesin 8.250
0.80 1.20 0.80

25 9.050
1.30

2000

Claire Salamin 6.900 7.550 31.150Aigle-Alliance 7.800
0.90 0.90 0.80

26 8.900
1.00

1999

Coquoz Elise 6.300 8.450 30.650Freiburgia 6.750
1.10 1.20 0.60

27 9.150
1.30

2000

Saugy Solène 6.300 8.850 30.000Montreux 7.250
0.80 1.10 0.70

28 7.600
1.30

2002

Galster Daniella 4.800 8.700 29.900Sâles 7.500
0.80 1.20 0.70

29 8.900
1.00

2000

Grandgirard Julia 6.000 7.150 29.850Cugy-Vesin 8.000
1.10 0.70 0.80

30 8.700
1.00

2002

Mongilardi Charlotte 6.100 8.250 29.850Collonge-Bellerive 6.800
0.80 0.80 0.70

31 8.700
1.00

2000

Pillonel Nélie 7.000 8.100 29.850Collonge-Bellerive 6.600
1.10 0.90 0.70

32 8.150
1.00

2001

Frey Jade 7.300 6.650 28.950Freiburgia 7.050
0.90 0.80 0.70

33 7.950
1.00

2001
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Réane Monnier 4.100 7.850 28.800Aigle-Alliance 7.350
0.80 1.10 0.80

34 9.500
1.30

2000

Kessler Laetitia 4.700 8.300 27.900Sâles 6.850
0.80 1.20 0.70

35 8.050
1.00

2001

Nicolet Kim 8.300 9.900 27.250Montreux 9.050
1.20 1.30 0.90

36 0.000
0.00

2000

Feldmann Lauryn 5.700 6.750 26.700Freiburgia 6.100
0.80 0.90 0.70

37 8.150
1.00

2001

Oberson Joanne 6.600 8.500 23.150Sâles 8.050
0.90 0.90 0.90

38 0.000
0.00

2001
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 2 

Kübler Eva 9.950 10.350 41.150Gym SerrièresOr 10.900
1.30 1.50 1.80

1 9.950
1.00

1998

Meier Loraine 9.550 9.900 40.000Gym SerrièresAg 10.800
1.20 1.50 1.80

2 9.750
1.00

1998

Burkhard  Camille 9.700 10.200 39.300GE-LancyBr 9.400
1.00 1.50 1.70

3 10.000
1.00

1998

Luthi Tessa 9.700 10.300 38.700GE-EGAGDist. 8.900
1.20 1.50 1.40

4 9.800
1.00

1998

Ivanova  Xeniya 9.300 9.300 37.200GE-LancyDist. 8.800
1.00 1.20 1.40

5 9.800
1.30

1998

Soulier Marion 9.450 8.300 36.550Gym SerrièresDist. 9.400
1.30 0.80 1.30

6 9.400
1.00

1997

Panchaud Géraldine 8.900 8.950 36.250MorgesDist. 9.000
0.90 0.90 1.20

7 9.400
1.00

1998

Sansonnens Céline 9.100 7.900 35.700Cugy-VesinDist. 9.100
1.20 0.80 1.00

8 9.600
1.30

1998

Devanthery Kimberley 9.050 8.800 34.700GE-VersoixDist. 7.900
1.80 0.90 0.80

9 8.950
1.00

1999

Schwizgebel Elsa 8.300 7.950 33.600Gym SerrièresDist. 8.500
0.80 0.80 1.10

10 8.850
1.00

1997

Dénervaud Manon 9.100 7.300 33.550GASF 8.100
1.20 1.10 0.90

11 9.050
1.00

1998

Wouters Renée 8.300 7.050 33.350Gym Serrières 8.900
0.90 0.80 1.30

12 9.100
1.00

1999

Grandgirard Diane 7.300 7.950 33.050Cugy-Vesin 7.000
1.10 0.90 0.90

13 10.800
1.30

1999

Jakob Karin 8.000 8.100 32.900GE-Lancy 7.600
0.90 0.90 1.10

14 9.200
1.00

1999

Nobile Emma 7.100 7.100 32.550Gym Serrières 9.000
0.90 0.80 1.30

15 9.350
1.00

1998

Schaeffer Céline 6.200 7.550 29.750Bienne-Romande 6.950
0.80 0.80 0.80

16 9.050
1.00

1998

Lugrin Estelle 6.200 7.400 29.700Cugy-Vesin 7.050
0.70 0.70 0.80

17 9.050
1.00

1998

Coquoz Madeline 6.750 7.400 29.700Freiburgia 7.000
0.80 0.80 1.00

18 8.550
1.00

1999

Christelle Vouillamoz 6.200 7.550 29.250Aigle-Alliance 7.600
0.80 0.70 0.80

19 7.900
1.00

1999

Kalimashi Ajshe 5.000 7.900 28.750Morges 7.900
0.80 0.90 1.00

20 7.950
1.00

1999

Pascu Ariadna 5.700 6.700 28.050Bienne-Romande 7.100
0.70 0.80 0.90

21 8.550
1.00

1998

Berchier Celia 7.000 5.700 27.750Cugy-Vesin 6.750
1.00 0.70 0.80

22 8.300
1.00

1999

Lenweiter Fanny 6.900 6.000 26.700Cugy-Vesin 6.400
0.80 0.80 0.70

23 7.400
1.00

1998
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 3 

1 2

Lohmann Clarissa 11.150 9.550 11.900 44.125Collonge-BelleriveOr 11.050
1.30 3.702.40 3.60

1
3.00

11.62512.1001997

Bovy Natacha 11.350 10.000 10.450 43.875GE-LancyAg 11.750
1.80 3.302.40 3.70

2
3.00

11.67512.0001996

Schmidt Timéa 11.450 9.450 11.100 43.825Collonge-BelleriveBr 11.550
1.30 2.902.40 3.90

3
3.00

11.72512.0001996

Durussel Samantha 11.450 9.350 11.150 43.800MontreuxDist. 11.550
1.90 2.802.40 3.50

4
3.00

11.75012.0501996

Monnier Bénédicte 11.100 9.250 11.600 43.700Gym SerrièresDist. 11.200
1.20 2.802.40 3.70

5
3.00

11.65012.2001997

Pascu Natalia 11.200 8.550 12.150 43.400Bienne-RomandeDist. 11.100
1.90 3.802.40 3.70

6
3.00

11.60012.0001997

Schmidt Vicky 10.750 10.150 10.900 43.350Collonge-BelleriveDist. 10.900
1.90 2.402.40 3.60

7
3.00

11.40012.0501997

Macherel Charline 11.700 9.650 10.200 43.275GASF 11.550
2.00 3.602.40 3.70

8
3.00

11.87512.0501996

Mancinelli Kelly 11.150 9.200 11.050 43.050Collonge-Bellerive 11.250
1.30 3.002.40 3.70

9
3.00

11.55011.9501996

Addo Amanda 11.150 8.950 10.900 42.625Gym Serrières 11.150
1.40 2.802.40 3.50

10
3.00

11.62512.1001997

Demartini Sara 11.600 8.700 10.150 42.075Montreux 11.400
1.30 3.702.40 3.60

11
3.00

11.82512.0501997

Jaccottet Valérie 10.800 8.150 10.800 41.250Cugy-Vesin 10.950
1.40 2.902.40 3.70

12
3.00

11.35011.9001996

Simonin Adèle 10.550 8.850 10.650 40.400Collonge-Bellerive 9.700
1.30 3.202.40 2.60

13
3.00

11.20011.8501997

Burnier Elisa 11.300 8.150 7.600 38.200Montreux 10.700
1.20 3.202.40 3.50

14
3.00

11.75012.2001996

Kremser Andrea 9.850 5.500 10.050 35.900Bienne-Romande 9.650
1.10 2.302.40 2.50

15
3.00

10.70011.5501996
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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 5 

Leimgruber Fanny 11.300 11.600 48.250FreiburgiaOr 12.250
2.80 2.80 4.00

1 13.100
4.20

1990

Forgnone Jennifer 10.450 11.450 47.800Collonge-BelleriveAg 12.850
2.90 3.90 4.40

2 13.050
4.20

1990

Honsberger Virginie 10.850 11.500 46.650Gym SerrièresBr 12.450
2.90 3.40 4.10

3 11.850
3.20

1984

Brönnimann Coralie 10.200 12.000 46.100MontreuxDist. 12.400
2.30 3.50 4.30

4 11.500
2.40

1993

Cornevin  Anne 9.750 11.050 45.900Collonge-BelleriveDist. 12.500
3.30 3.70 4.50

5 12.600
4.00

1994

Leimgruber Marina 9.950 10.300 45.100FreiburgiaDist. 11.600
2.60 2.80 3.70

6 13.250
4.20

1993

Dardel Maé 9.500 11.150 43.950Gym SerrièresDist. 11.250
1.90 3.00 3.70

7 12.050
3.20

1994

Danz Tiffany 9.600 9.300 43.050Bienne-RomandeDist. 12.350
2.30 2.10 3.60

8 11.800
3.40

1988

Beuret  Debora 10.050 10.500 42.950GASFDist. 11.100
2.00 2.20 3.60

9 11.300
2.40

1996

Barbieri Marine 8.850 10.600 41.950Gym SerrièresDist. 10.800
1.90 2.80 3.90

10 11.700
3.20

1994

Probst Valérie 8.400 11.150 41.650Montreux 10.500
1.90 2.60 2.60

11 11.600
2.40

1989

Muller Léonie 8.000 9.150 41.450GE-Lancy 12.500
1.50 3.30 4.50

12 11.800
4.20

1995

Monnier Coralie 8.950 9.450 41.300Gym Serrières 11.300
1.90 2.90 4.30

13 11.600
2.80

1992

Pasquier Julie 8.700 10.350 41.050Freiburgia 9.750
2.80 2.80 3.60

14 12.250
4.00

1993

Huguelet Joane 8.850 10.150 40.550Bienne-Romande 10.600
2.20 2.90 2.80

15 10.950
3.00

1995

Bach Elisa 10.000 8.250 40.200GASF 10.500
2.00 2.50 3.10

16 11.450
2.40

1994

Castiblanco  Laura 7.050 10.350 38.950Collonge-Bellerive 10.150
1.90 3.10 3.00

17 11.400
3.00

1994

Ansermet Olivia 7.850 8.150 38.600Cugy-Vesin 9.650
2.20 3.20 3.50

18 12.950
4.20

1993

Matthey Nikita 7.600 8.000 37.400Gym Serrières 10.350
1.90 2.60 2.40

19 11.450
3.20

1995

Addo Angelica 8.350 8.050 37.400Gym Serrières 9.900
2.00 1.90 3.10

20 11.100
3.20

1994

Beck Emilie 8.200 8.150 36.550Bienne-Romande 9.350
2.00 2.50 2.30

21 10.850
3.00

1995

Loup  Camille 7.750 9.050 35.800Cugy-Vesin 7.900
1.80 2.20 2.60

22 11.100
3.00

1995

Gaudin Stéphanie 2.750 10.400 35.450Cugy-Vesin 10.200
1.80 2.60 3.00

23 12.100
3.40

1990

Dénervaud Eva 7.350 1.300 28.500GASF 8.800
1.90 1.40 2.10

24 11.050
2.40

1995

Kaelin Carole 4.850 10.100 26.150Freiburgia 11.200
2.10 2.70 3.50

25 0.000
0.00

1993


